Rule 2.29

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2.16B

Name of Company

S P BELL LIMITED

Company number

2768778

Inthe High Court of Justice

Chancery Division, Companies Court

{full name of court{

{2) Insert full name(s) I'We (a) Asher Miller and David Rubin

and address{es) of

L

Court case number

4752 of 2004

Adminisiaiors) of David Rubin & Partners, 319 Ballards Lane, London N12 8LY

attach a copy of:-

* Delete as applicable

* the statement(s) of affairs;

Contact Details:

You do not have 0 give any contact information in
the box opposite but if you do, it will help Companies
House to contaci you if there is a query on the form.
The contact information that you give will be visible
o searchers of the public record

*ACKITYSE®

David Rubin & Partners

319 Ballards Lane

London N12 8LY

Tel 020 8446 8203

| DX Nurmber 57368

lDX Exchange Finchley 1

DX 33050 Cardiff

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ i

CDMPANIES HOUSE 01!09[04




Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B
Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
S P BELL LIMITED 2768778
Inthe High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Division 4752 of 2004
Companies Court

{a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

Statement as to the affairs of (a) S P Bell Limited of 319 Ballards Lane,
London N12 8LY

on the (b) 23 July 2004 , the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement

of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 23 July 2004 the date that the company
entered administration.

Full name m\/\ VV‘-[L[/P W
Signed @_‘

~4
bt _ Uy ST Lo

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement

of the affairs of the above named company as at (b} 23 July 2004 the date that the company

entered administration.
A2apA o...‘\

Full name C l'l Ricans | 3~—it0\5
Signed C ik A Bt T

Dated 26 MM i Le’b'y_r_




S PBELL LIMITED (IN ADMINISTRATION)

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
AS AT 23 JULY 2004
Assets Book Estimated
value to realise
Uncharged assets Note £ £
Ofﬁcfe equipment 1 51,716 43249
Furniture and fixtures 1 2,836
Investment 1 2 nil
Debtors and prepayments 2 761,506 uncertain
Forum Finance Group Limited 3 594,268 10,000
S P Holdings PLC 4 5,689 uncertain
Proactive Games Limited 5 10,000 10,000
Cash in hand and at banks 6 18,404 18,404
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 81,653
Liabilities
Preferential creditors nil
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors
and total assets available to unsecured creditors 81,653
Unsecured non-preferential claims:
As per list A 132,044
Inland Revenue - PAYE 436,956
Pershing Securities Limited 7 10,213,224
10,782,224
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 10,700,571
Issued and called up capital:
Ordinary shares of £1 each 1,127,516
"B" ordinary shares of £1 each 1,725,000
2,852,516

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

IPES =
Signature} "Qe‘ﬁc ,'l’;ﬂ“' ~

£13,553,087




S PBELL LIMITED (IN ADMINISTRATION)

NOTES TO THE STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

1 Sale of business and certain assets

On 30 July the majority of the business and asssets of the Company were sold
to S P Angel & Co Limited for a total consideration of £50,000, of which
£43,249 was apportioned to office equipment, furniture and fittings.

2 Debtors and prepayments

Debtors in the Company’s accounts include a security deposit of £50,000,
interest receivable of £5,981 and payments due of £499,495, all of which are
being withheld by Pershing Securities Limited, which has counter claims as
detailed in note 7 betow. Other prepayments amounting to £154,221 include
amounts still on the Company’s purchase ledger. Although some recovery is
expected, under the sale agreement of 30 July 2004, the purchaser has no
obligation to the vendor in respect of prepayments. Accrued income from PEP
fees and commission, shown at £41,590, is not realistically recoverable.

3 Forum Finance Group Limited (“Forum”)

The Company is a wholly owned subsidiary of Forum, which advanced the
sum of £10,000 to assist in achieving the appointment of the Joint
Administrators and the sale of the business. No further recovery from Forum
1s expected.

4 S P Holdings PLC

Transactions on this account have not been reconciled. It is expected that any
amount agreed to be due to the Company will be recovered.

5 Proactive Games Limited

Proactive Games Limited is a subsidiary of Fundamental-e Investments plc.
The balance due is expected to be fully recoverable.

6 Cash in hand and at banks

The Company operated accounts at the Royal Bank of Scotland PLC and
Barclays Bank PLC, both of which were in credit at the time of the
appointment of the Joint Administrators.

continued. ..

Signature. ! OV C“ﬂ'&f&:\, Date..%.é%,)ﬂ %“’C{




S P BELL LIMITED (IN ADMINISTRATION)

APPENDIX B

NOTES TO THE STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS - continued

7 Pershing Securities Limited

Unpaid debits on the customer accounts of the Company which remain at
Pershing Securities Limited of Capstan House, One Clove Crescent, East India
Dock, London El14 2BH, (“Pershing”) total approximately £16 million.
Against this figure, the total current value of securities in those accounts has
been offset to reach the liability shown. The value of securities is determined
by the relevant markets, and may be affected by the manner in which such
securities are realised. Pershing advises that it reserves its rights to look to
customers to recover these losses, although the Company’s liability is unlikely
to be affected.

8 Costs

Costs of the Administration and realisation of assets are not reflected.




98'¢o r4S 6719 Aing 1ea4)g ppoL 'asncH pliiyulad
009 412 8HD anysju4 ‘remiioH 1e8ns UbiH 6v
09'0v¥ Odz 1V Weg 19ans Aes 12 'smalpuy uaydelg
0¥'Ge SIMAA WoAEd) PenS UBIH L1
LEBLE'LT MMZ 01710 19188UduR) ‘poomise ‘suepied suabibig Gi
05 9ty Md¥ 858 '1o1sug ‘UolID 'uobAlod eyl Z
rO'LLET FOG #LYAM aaysay) ‘weybully ‘yesypeolg ‘Peoy HemS ‘d ssawisng weybuumly “y) Jun ‘pajiwr Bunasiep
€60zt |oIsug ‘fiog 80leld Inowhas ‘'uosduloy| Wiosiew oD
vl NY8 021 Ao1ng ‘weyB3] ‘sjes3 jeuisnpul odioy ‘pecy 381GeID J/1Y Iun
A M. 970 ayseoueT ‘BuAT-I8pUN-UCISY ‘1988 PIO €1 1/LLL ‘BuninsuoD [erueuly
80°55¢2 ZIMy 1S9 10sug ‘aienbg useny 19-09 ‘POOMISS|L BINM 1OV
90'¥96'2 XX9 Z83N ‘aui [ -uodn-aNiseamaN 'JLAL
0098L'¢ 571 6658 [01slg ‘aue adig ‘BNOD BYSWY ‘896 X008 Od ‘LoREXe ] 18007
ey LS8 Qg projpeiq ‘auer] yorg Bulimog ‘UnoD euiesss ‘(A Lol| PIO BYL
0 691 d¥i €OH ®1ebolieH IN ‘yHoyods ‘j9alg S)3SED 8¢
Z¥' 168 g2 21Q uojjog ‘peoy MaN Aing 1eang a|bed
16261 VA 0FSE (01slg ‘eandieH 1S9 1eaAS 9y )L “WIBS 010850y PIO
05°LLe rdL M7 YOI ‘PEOY Saeibes ‘esSnoH ewenlg vy
(3)
junouly SSalppyY
sicypaln Auedwo) - v s
uonensiIWpY U - pajiin ied 4 S
i abed slouned B uany pinegd

uoibuLleD siaeqg

SBUOI JUBWS|D

oW V4| siequeyd

doyg JouI0D) a4}

Pl wnuue

P11 { 1oysug ) Woddng seindwiod
jusuodwon Jendwos)

9ld O ende)

v'D us|Ing 1939

UoSME; Juagpecd

palwin yeopeclg

anuan JusWAed suoydalal 149
jounoD 1D (osug

SI8SEYD) B1SEA pIOIpEIG
SO0IAIOG URS|D Bled
SUORENUNWIWODB[S] Jaxyieq
Aoy sule|g sIN

payWI (11USPIOJPag) WOD" BIHZAY

aweN




9L'€0T L
SF051°9
0¥'8e
00°0se
LE26
20'808°L
18'9¢|
0G20G
68°GELL
oE'vey
80°0LE
8Lvv/'6E
0g'es
¥9cee
00'Gl
089ty
PSEE
L2l

(3)

junowy

Z sfied

dH1 NZO3 uopuoT 'aBueyox3 ¥001g UOPUOT ‘gL 1 ‘J0JUOD NPaLd)

¥re 2571 spaa 1ang abicag jealo Z ‘09 xeq O'd

149 17 100d10A17 ‘19deYOBHUM £G-LS ‘Bulp|ing Jesep J001d (L

|o1s1g “J9)sUWpag 'peoy wWeyelo 7

gy ¢ 1sayourpy ‘siebsuesq 95Z-vHe

181 127 "BIUSHIOA IS8 'AOQ 'PeOY SPaaT ‘I WABYD ‘| Nu

4HO £20S aaysdieH ‘19)SOUdUIA JO84S SUYOr IS ‘69

OHP 858 10ISHgG “UOYND Jeans Jusbey ZZ 'Y 1e(d

v 1S4 |0)skg ‘1eaig puog ‘asnoH (ended

M| 29 Yreg 'pecy j0jsug JomoT ‘(g UoHem |

MEZ 2y sled ‘peoy sWeyels g9z

SHE 13 uopuon .tmc>> Em:mO _mvm:co_oo UHON 8yl §2 .EmEtmamD aJUBUIY
OHE 8PS |0ISHG ‘lomydeg ‘pecy UMOL JSOM ¢F

ANV 1S4 101slig ‘ssenbg ussND 0f

18G 6MD 24yseyD "YomupoN ‘Buly Ing sy L

¥1f L5 saysyleg .mc_UmmN_ _m_mmc._. _x.:mn._ ssaUIsng coumc__._d. Qczl _EmEthmﬁ_ ._mmvwn_ SSEeYyIIng
AQZ 1D mobsel9) Jeang UBUBYONG 061 '9Z9 X0g O d ‘S80S UBIPOISND [eUOlEN
adz 1vg weg 1eans Aeg £z ‘A81B0D Iita

ssalppy

sKolpaIg Auedwon - v s
UOHENSIUILIPY Ul - paiiwin} 189 d S

siBUMEd % UIqNY PIAEQ

abueyox3 ¥00)15 UOpUG]

1oUnoY AjD spaa

0 % A1y Uavied $i1assap

BoH yiep

o|d soiydelBoidey sqoH
wswabeuep Aladold 9Snoy|0oAA (IIH
UBIOH'D I

INgeD) Yeleg

soueutd Juswdinbg |eyden o
saydels) AYyHomse

pajwi 0D g selfnog Hvy ©
Auouiny $921A198 |BISUBULNA 8Y L
e jpuelqg

Auedwon g Jajung 10113
uosuyor yboay uoxig

2ld N evueq

old sueg 8|epsapAtD

Pe)LLT V4l S19qUEYD

aweN




o' 0
Ge90eg
GO
00921
FRAAR A
£L'609
06'29¢°E
S0'6¥
qoiZL
9g'L Ly
098¢l
66187
G2'665
PE'CR
00v¥0'L
£5'0le
0g'¥62
68'€0e'1L
(3)

junowy

¢ abed

Y917 100d18A1 ‘Jang Asjues G

dY€ ¥X3 419X 188415 UsenD 9§ ‘PajiliIn eled usyony

AlZ #X0 PIOXO ‘peoy ugbuisies ‘YINos Jied ssauisng pIojxo ‘HNoD Jojsdueyd 0sor
DLy 27 [codiear] qeang s g ‘Bulp(ing usany) ‘ies [eroueur Buipng usangd
Td0 9LV 2INSSUD ‘pIossInuy ‘AB|qe | JBAQ ‘UnoD Asjqel

HNL POH Playsieppny 'siiy 86pug abeywly ey ABojouyos] @ aausyIoA L4 1un
MHZ €N Je1sayouewy .mmmcow._mn_ ayl ¢

NI LLOG 2JIUSHIOA 1S9AA "UCPjleg ‘saydaag sy /

rgz 0zIND X8ss3 ‘MolieH ‘spiayejdwa} ‘peoy 1se] ‘aljuen ssweris

198 9AQ SPUeIPIW 1S9/ 'plojuimsBuly ‘gl x08 Od

NOL ENG 181880U0(] “[BPUBS 31X 'PBOY SSU0IS |[Bpueg

gQAE LHM J81S82I0M) '19RNS JOOW G ‘UNoY Bluuelg

V1L GAQ SPUBIDIW ISOAN ‘IIIH ABl1aug 'HN0D AINQUIAA 'BSNoH MeUS

aoy 1S9 |0slg Jeans aoulld 29

HAS SLIA J91SBUdUEBl ‘ZZ1 X0g Od 1ainsesl] AND-IaAEg pIeYOTy

A3JE 0137 Aeppou ‘aaug Buniep | ‘esnoH Bunjeps ‘sjueynsuo)

H/. O£ $91003 ‘peOY j00dIaA] 00G IBI8P S$2IPPE 3U] 308D 8SES|d

spagT ‘||og 9dleld INCWADS ‘Apooy UOl & O/

Ssalppy

slo}ipaid Auedwon - v s
UCHEASIUILPY Ul - paywin jed o4 §

SIaULEd B UGNy PIREQ

SIOUDNOS BRI UUIND
SMBN 18815 SuLany
MOMMO

iovied |

paywi ajonboly

paywi Buibesoed ssaiboiy
JUEINSUOD UONEDIUNILIOD [[2M0d
Anis] g sayeD

Py Alsuoness an

HIMON

seap| 1esN

21d 18UIalL 0D SBWEN

Old S9UAIDS BUCUd PueipIy
pallLl] SMBN JUBYDRIN
founod AND J8isayouey
uocisued SPOOAA llomew
Pajin MN ueoIsIsel

YouAT sy

awieN




ey .8l LNZ §1S 1098V ‘9pry [2UUa} ‘8SNoH $qqID s1aleag Jaem

LA L2L dre 0y0 uopAal) ‘Aep Aepngd ¢ PajIuI] DUCJEPOA
82°€6L NAL €37 Jeys80187 '6.Z X08 Od paywI ang Bupia
£1°8565 aq1 159 (01SUg 19815 1BWS | 1-6 '9SN0H 8X2IMSBID psnui (1eey spueidn
007091 HEG €77 |00dlaAl *AQS0ID ‘peOY jocdioar] ‘sBUIp|ng UMD yeynbin yosoalcy
1644 1A9 12Oy anysdwen ‘eyorsbuiseg ‘aso|n uoyweH ‘@8NoH plojla) SIR1007) JBlB A, HAOAN AISIIUL
FrA R MHS LZND faung ‘Bunops ‘oAug paqy “yied SasIiusn ‘paiwi { sBupioH ) |8904ng ‘'SatiAles JoWo)sny ssauisng |[@qoIng SsaUIsSNg }Semdjo |
6219 XN/ 679 soue ‘Ang ‘aauq J|EH 2Bplig 10UI0D) SUBLIYDEOD Buuue|d jeoue 4 Jojke |
LLEgL'EL 7@+ NeD3 uopuo 1eens UbiH 1eBply £f ‘esnoy siebply pajiiN [eroueu) 4 uosduwoly |
00’662 LLG 8M uopuo ‘uoiBuisusy Jaeng AlsQ Z 'eSNOH ajlIayLoN llew Ayeq syl
0SOvS AQE £ZWD spaH ‘pPIolo)g sdoysig ‘peoy |Iuynos tusy Bulpel] [IWUINOS € JUN panw Buuud Bmg
9Z'0LL'Y HIE ZMN uopuon ‘[IiH 1IN ‘Aempeoug ey #G ‘Buipiing jusbay sy pajtu Bunuud useds
£F'GG0O AINE §LHI ‘uspioipI ‘BBUAULOG ‘AepA Splled 68 Bupesely wnioeds
LO'ECY OSH LA SUUSBYD ‘uo)BuLLEAs ‘UCISICOAA ‘8BuBIS) pue|sBuny ‘UNoY Uoisy g1 {uoiBuiLie pp ) sseadxg subig
0e Ly V16 €119 2Jysiaisaonols ‘Aajexiag ‘peoy LYouA 8SNOH MET-100g
05112 M3 ZXT 818X ‘Sewoy L 1S ‘Peoy UBPBqWEBYD £ palllWI m's S18UBS|D ABLUIBLINOS
00069 9dS tad Ubnoiogiaiad ‘uojbulis s ‘peoy sruAded ‘anuen soueniway syl lep [BAoy
ON.Aomv 312 LST speeT wang sined 1S 69-29 pajwIt us|Baddry
E:mo::q ssalppy aweN

sio)ipaln Auedwod - ¢ is)
UCHRASIUIWDY Ul - palWwT |lod 4 S

b ofed s1euped ¥ UINY preq




0L'¥r02E) Bunejol

¥E¥8L
Fa'eclh
veove
22'8G
£6'pG2 L
(3)

junowy

g abed

372 YT 181s8YoUB ‘PUET PO UOKIH '8SNOH Y)uaZ
¥35 91710 8|epyooy 'peoy abplg ssow

Y8 ¥LING X9SSNG 1S9 ‘BUIYHIOM '210F X08 Od

336 BEIN J9ISBYOURW 'U0YNH B[ JUB0SBID %O0Iq|[BM GE
¥ 1SE I0)sHg ‘aJenbg useny |G

SSaIppy

sio)pasny Auedwon - IS
UORERSIUIWPY U| - pajwI 1eg 4 §

SIaULEd g Uulqny piaeg

peyw selddng soy0 unuszZ
pejw Jeuloiu} usz

paYIIT (MN) xolex

S]esodsi] 91SEM DADW BSIMN

$BUIp|OH SUOS B NalIM

aweN




0
P A g

STVLOL

N <’

T 17

X)& Kw@nﬁ\ amyeusiy

soIeys g Areurpio yoes [ 000°STL’1 QAT OTND Xossg pojTy
‘TNl mojIeH ‘peoy 23pLiquue)) dnoin) soueur, wWnIo,]
saleys ATeuipio yoes 17 916,211 ‘osnof 28puqure)) ‘100 .7
oneA PIoY soreys
PIeY sareyg Jo s[reeqq [EUTION Jo 'ON (opooisod yim) ssaIppy Iap[oyaleys Jo oWeN

SUYHA'IOHAIVHS ANVJINOD




